
Tues. 3/26/24 INFORMATION NIGHT 5:15pm

Tues. 4/9/24 1ST NIGHT OF PLAY 5:15pm
Tues. 4/16/24 REGULAR PLAY 5:15pm
Tues. 4/23/24 REGULAR PLAY 5:15pm
Tues. 4/30/24 1st Outing - HACKERS at Hilltop (Va. Beach) 5:30pm

Tues. 5/7/24 REGULAR PLAY 5:15pm
Tues. 5/14/24 REGULAR PLAY 5:30pm
Tues. 5/21/24 REGULAR PLAY 5:30pm
Tues. 5/28/24 REGULAR PLAY 5:30pm

Sat. 6/1/24 2nd Outing - SUFFOLK CITY GOLF COURSE 9:00am
Tues. 6/4/24 REGULAR PLAY 5:30pm
Tues. 6/11/24 REGULAR PLAY 5:30pm
Tues. 6/18/24 PRIZE NIGHT (WINE & 9 NIGHT) 5:30pm
Tues. 6/25/24 REGULAR PLAY 5:30pm

Tues. 7/2/24 NO LEAGUE
Tues. 7/9/24 REGULAR PLAY 5:30pm
Tues. 7/16/24 REGULAR PLAY 5:30pm
Tues. 7/23/24 REGULAR PLAY 5:30pm

Sat. 7/27/24
3rd Outing - WOODLANDS GOLF COURSE / 

Hampton 8:00am
Tues. 7/30/24 REGULAR PLAY 5:30pm

Tues. 8/6/24 PRIZE NIGHT (Hawaiian Luau) 5:30pm
Tues. 8/13/24 REGULAR PLAY 5:30pm
Tues. 8/20/24 REGULAR PLAY 5:30pm
Tues. 8/27/24 REGULAR PLAY 5:30pm

Tues. 9/3/24 REGULAR PLAY 5:30pm
Tues. 9/10/24 REGULAR PLAY 5:30pm
Tues. 9/17/24 REGULAR PLAY 5:30pm
Sat. 9/21/24 PRIZE NIGHT - END OF YEAR BASH!!! 10:00am

CWGA 2024 CALENDAR

2024 End of Year Bash has shifted to Saturday!  18-holes at Honey Bell.  Tee off at 10:00. Please 
be in your cart at 9:45.  Prizes for Longest Drive, Closest to the Pin, and 50/50 Raffle. More 
Details to come!


